
/' 
/ THE H.P. STATE COOPERATIVE WOOL PROCUREMENT AND 

MARKETING FEDERATION LTD. 
BLOCK NO. 23, S.D.A. COMPLEX, KASUM PTI, SH 1M LA-I?I 009 

No. 1-8/90(W.F.) - '1505 Dated ,.J '-I - 0 ~ - -2 cSo& 

NOTICE INVITING O UOTATIONS 

'SUPPLY OF MATERIAL FOR PAINTING (ROOF) A ID DISTEMPERING WORKS 
(EXTERIOR) IN HIE HEAD OFFICE OF THE FEDERATION' 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from the reputed pa rti es/firms for 'Supply of 
material for painting of roof and wllter proof exterior distempering works' in the Head Office 
of the Federation. Interested parties may subm it their item wise rates as per the li st items annexed 
on their leller head pads. The quotations should be addressed to the Managing Director. H.P. Wool 
Federation Ltd .. Block No. 23. S.D.A. Complex. Kasumpti. Shimla-17 1 009. 

Terms & Conditions: 

I. The price should be quoted inclusive of all taxes F.O.R. Head Office of the Federation 
? The sealed quotations shou ld reach on or before 12/ 10/2020 before 11.00 AM 
3. fhe Federation reserves the right to reject/cancel the NIQ without assign ing any reason. 
4. The party may visit the site before quoting the rates for the above ',orks. 
5. The site should be cleared fro m al l debris/residues after the complet ion of the work. 

Dated: 24/09/2020 
Place: Kasumpti. Shimla-9 

1
~,v.. 
• M.a)taglllg Director 

el No. 0177-2622837 
. Mail: gn1\\oolfcd-hp 'lI nie.in 

Copy to- 1/505 

I. Notice Board 
2. Official website of the Federation ww\\'.himadla l. nic .i n/v.oolfcu 



ANNEXURE 

PAINTING (ROOF) AND DISTEMPERING (EXTERIOR) MATERIAL REOUIRE!) 
IN THE HEA!) OFFICE OF THE FEDERATION 

Sr. No. Particulars of items Remarl<s 

1. White paint (4Itrs) Paints of Reputed make only 

2. Exterior Emuls ion 4 It 

3. Bus Green Paint 20 Lt 

4. Wall Putty Reputed make 

5. Linseed Oil 

6. Excel 2142 

7. Paint brush (4") 

8. Turpentine oil 

9. Dhoti 

10. Sand paper 120 No. 

11. Filling Patti (4") 

12. Plas ter of Paris (POP) 

13. Chalk Mitti 



THE H.P. STATE COOPERATIVE WOOL PROCUREMENT AND 
MARKETING FEDERATION LTD. 

BLOCK NO. 23, S.D.A. COMPLEX, KASUMPTI , SHIMLA-171009 

No. 1-8/90(W.F.) - 1/.)0 ~ 

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATIONS 

'LABOUR RATES OF PAINTING AND DISTEMPERING WORKS (EXTERIOR) IN TI-JE 
HEAD OFFICE OF THE FEDERATION' 

Sealed quotations are hereby in vited from the reputed parties/firms for ' Labour 

rates of painting of roof and water proof exterior distempering in the Guest House of the 

Federation situated at Set No. I & 2. Block o. 45-C. Vikas nagar. Shim la- 171 009. 

Interested parties may submit thei r rates and the quotations should be addressed to 

the Managing Director. H.P. Woo l Federation Ltd .. Block No. 23. S.D.A. Complex. Kasumpti. 

Shimla-171009. 

Terms & Conditions: 

I. The pri ce shou ld be quoted inclusive of all taxes. 

2. The sea led quotations should reach on or before 12/ 10/2020 before 11.00 AM 

3. The Federation reserves the right to reject/cance l the N IQ wit hout assigning any reason. 

4. The pal1y may visit the site befo re quoting the rates for the above works. 

Dated: 24/09/2020 
Place: Kasumpti, Shiml a-9 

Copy to:- / I SO c-£ 

I. Not ice Board 

'\./' 

~
aging Director 

Jel No. 0 177-2622837 
. . Mail: gnl\\oollcd-hp ({ nic.in 

') Orticial website of the Federation w\\'\\.himachuLnic.in/\\oollCd 


